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BracketMale White Adult Rooster
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~57.5Kg 5 mins 6 1

B31

B32

B40

B41

B49

Matsuzawa Yutaka
AXIS FUKUOKA

Rei Kawaguchi
NOGATA NEWAZA KENKYUKAI

Hisashi Kawabe
PARAESTRA HAKATA

Tomonari Watanabe
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Yonemitu Takahiro
SHISUI JIU JISTU

Yamaguchi Hyuta
VOLCANO JIU JITSU AND MMA


